bus-ubi

604386350
604911408
604897789
604637510
604069635
604803017
604907813
604902806
604906831
604904037
604829260
604800357
601530551
602240541
603535392
600252896
603145847
604416711
604079956
604493883
604534027
604674278
604691272
604732636
604755801
604877805
603312710
604901577
604893156
604902736
604906216
604902771
604895124
603366470
604907509
604899545
604070710
604552896
604892237
604902175
604904751
604157789
604898792
604903341
604905929
602869201
604896493
604895174

LE-name

COCINA DEL CARMEN, INC
GRADUATE COMMUNICATIONS
ROOME ENTERPRISES, INC

NOBIS TECHNOLOGY, LLC

IRON HORSE LLC

JANCO FS 2, LLC

DANNY RYAN PRECISION CONTRACTING, INC.
3L ADVISORS INC

G DUBS CONCESSIONS LLC

KUBIK, GEORGE

FIFTH ASSET, INC.

JANCO FS 3, LLC

CHUMOV, PAVEL R

KINTER ELECTRIC, INC.

OBADIAH SERVICES LLC

CASCADE FIRE PROTECTION CO.
SMITH, GARLAND JOSEPH

HEALING STONE L.L.C.

UPI CORP

L. HARE INTERNATIONAL LLC

KIND WAYS ENTERPRISES LLC

THE ONE STOP STICKER SHOP LLC
CALL2RECYCLE INC DBA CALL2RECYCLE
SEQUENCE SOLUTIONS LLC

GARCIA, CAILLA ANNE
POWERSTROKE SIDING LLC

SMITH, DAWN MARIE

GLUECK, GRACE NEHARAH
WASHINGTON MOVES LLC

DIRTY BROS DUSTLESS SANDBLASTING LLC
SCOTLAND, MICHAEL

BRYAN, OCONNOR DOUGLAS

QUICK FIX FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LLC
PRO ESTIMATES LLC

INLAND PRECISION SERVICES LLC
3THREE SYSTEMS, LLC
REALTYSAURUS LLC

CHRIS CANNING REAL ESTATE, INC
STICK FIGURE PROVISIONS LLC
CONJURE PROJECT LLC

LADUCER, TALITHA MOON
PACIFICNW VENTURE TECH, LLC

XO JANELA LLC

MARANATHA CONTRACTING & EXCAVATION LLC
LIFEWORKS MASSAGE P.L.L.C.

H & R BLOCK ENTERPRISES LLC
WELLESLEY DQ, INC.

KEEPIN' IT EASY MOVING L.L.C.

firm-name
BIRRIERIA TIJUANA
GRADUATE COMMUNICATIONS

Phys-addrl
2018 N HAMILTON ST
2248 OCEANVIEW RD

SERVICEMASTER CLEANING AND RESTORATION BY ROOME 5974 W SELTICE WAY

NOBIS TECHNOLOGY LLC

IRON HORSE LLC

VELOCITI SERVICES

ADEP PRECISION CONTRACTING
3L ADVISORS

G DUBS CONCESSIONS LLC
HEROS PLUMBING SERVICE
DEBTBOOK

VELOCITI SERVICES

PAVEL R CHUMOV

KINTER ELECTRIC, INC.
TROUTMAN USED KAARS
CASCADE FIRE PROTECTION CO.
JUMBO'S YARD & LAWN

RACHEL THOMSON LICSWA

UPI CORP

IMPACT INVESTING LLC
METHOW MOTION SHUTTLE SERVICES
THE ONE STOP STICKER SHOP LLC
CALL2RECYCLE

SEQUENCE CONTRACTING

BARE IT ALL BY CAI
POWERSTROKE SIDING

DIRECT AUTO SALES + 2
GARNET ELECTROLOGY
WASHINGTON MOVES

DIRTY BROS DUSTLESS SANDBLASTING LLC

SCOTLAND FINISH

QUICK FIX FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
PRO ESTIMATES LLC

PRECISION LOCK & KEY

RAPTOR PAYMENT SYSTEMS
REALTYSAURUS LLC

CHRIS CANNING REAL ESTATE, INC
BOWERY PROVISIONS

ELEMENTAL SEEDS PROGENY
COMPASSION COUNSELING CENTER
PACIFICNW VENTURE TECH, LLC
XO JANELALLC

MARANATHA EXCAVATION
LIFEWORKS MASSAGE

H&R BLOCK #45820

WELLESLEY DAIRY QUEEN

KEEPIN' IT EASY MOVING L.L.C.

108 E TANGLEBRIAR CT
5501 NE 223RD AVE

950 E PACES FERRY RD NE
1818 N ORANGETHORPE PARK
1286 UNIVERSITY AVE

100 W GARFIELD BAY RD
1593 W CRAINS WAY

300 W SUMMIT AVE

950 E PACES FERRY RD NE
721 S NAPA ST

2761 E EDISON RD

1719 W NORTHWEST BLVD
5104 W BRINKLEY RD

2608 E 1ST AVE

220 W NORA AVE

11401 E MONTGOMERY DR
100 N HOWARD ST

611 LOOKOUT PL

7520 S THOMAS MALLEN RD
1909 NW 92ND ST

3915 E FRANCIS AVE

225 E SPRAGUE AVE

1224 N UNION ST

3258 E SPRAGUE AVE

1337 S GRAND BLVD

1616 156TH AVE NE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1305 W DECATUR AVE
1604 E 35TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4010 N ELM ST

2408 N SYCAMORE ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4102 S REGAL ST

230 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3416 W 3RD AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

22 W INDIANA AVE

6527 E RAE LN

2811 E 39TH AVE

1701 N DIVISION ST

917 E WELLESLEY AVE
5614 N A ST

Phys-City
SPOKANE
OCEANSIDE
POST FALLS
BASTROP
FAIRVIEW
ATLANTA
ANAHEIM
SAN DIEGO
SAGLE
ATHOL
CHARLOTTE
ATLANTA
SPOKANE
SUNNYSIDE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
TWISP
CHENEY
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BELLEVUE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
CA
ID
X
OR
GA
CA
CA
ID
ID
NC
GA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
92056
83854
78602
97024
30326
92801
92103
83860
83801
28203
30326
99202
98944
99205
99338
99202
99205
99206
99201
98856
99004
98117
99217
99202
99336
99202
99202
98007
99201
99205
99203
99202
99205
99217
99201
99201
99223
99201
99201
99224
99201
99205
99005
99223
99207
99207
99205



604905337
604757544
604888644
604905706
602869201
602903964
604889299
604894292
602869201
604879410
604895897
604900696
604899716
604908724
604904534
604896075
604895729
604787808
604899871
604902641
604909314
604905962
604905838
604506981
604905248
604907017
603371852
604899882
604899585
604905007
604753053
604904155
604513302
604884060
604863128
604756470

SCOTT MARTINEZ PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
9053SPOKANE LLC

CORONA CLEANING & DISINFECTION LLC
PEDIATRIC DENTAL ANESTHESIOLOGISTS, PLLC

H & R BLOCK ENTERPRISES LLC
FINE MINERAL SHOW, LLC

LILAC CITY COFFEE LLC

THOR'S 57TH DUPLEX LLC

H & R BLOCK ENTERPRISES LLC
IVY STAFFING LLC

AVALOS, MARIAH DAY

KOCH, ROBERT BLAIR

SRT MOBILE LLC

JACOBSON, KAYLA MARIE

ANGELA SAUER, PLLC

DALES FRESH BAKERY GOODS INC
FORTRESS BUILDERS INC.
GENERATION 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC
REDISCOVER HOPE PLLC

THE SNACKTIME CLUB LLC
ELEVATE PFS HOLDINGS INC
VALENTINE, BAYLEE MICHELLE
DAVIS, ALEXA

WAITE, JOEL

BACON, CONNOR

NAMAKA CONSTRUCTION, LLC
DOBSON, JACQUELINE

SKPNW, LLC

BLACKFISH ANALYTICS, LLC

ELITE HOMES CONSTRUCTION LLC
ALPHA TRANSPORTERS LLC
JOECARE AFH LLC

PROPERTY SOLUTIONS NORTHWEST LLC
ANYTIME ANYWHERE CONSTRUCTION SITE SERVICES LL{ ANYTIME ANYWHERE CONSTRUCTION SITE SERVICES LLC

EMPTY SET, LLC
ALLEN, JAMIE L

SCOTT MARTINEZ PHOTOGRAPHY
UNIVERSITY DISTRICT EXPRESS
CORONA CLEANING & DISINFECTION
PDA

H&R BLOCK #45824

FINE MINERAL SHOW

LILAC CITY COFFEE

THOR'S 57TH DUPLEX LLC

H&R BLOCK #45831

IVY STAFFING LLC

MIA'S HOUSECLEANING

RK DESIGN & BUILD

SRT MOBILE LLC

KJ COORDINATION

ANGELA SAUER, PLLC

DALES FRESH BAKERY GOODS INC
FORTRESS BUILDERS INC.
GENERATION 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC
REDISCOVER HOPE PLLC

THE SNACKTIME CLUB LLC
ELEVATE PFS HOLDINGS INC
BAYLEE VALENTINE COUNSELING
HAIR BY ALEXA DAVIS

ALWAYS WOODCRAFTS
BROADVIEW VISUALS

NAMAKA CONSTRUCTION, LLC
SWATCH SPOKANE

SKPNW, LLC

BLACKFISH ANALYTICS, LLC

ELITE HOMES CONSTRUCTION LLC
ALPHA TRANSPORTERS LLC
JOECARE AFH LLC

PROPERTY SOLUTIONS NORTHWEST

EMPTY SET, LLC
HAIR BY JAMIE

540 W CATALDO

905 E 3RD AVE

4258 E 25TH AVE

920 W COMSTOCK CT
3527 E SPRAGUE AVE

3 E40TH AVE

3337 W WOODSIDE AVE
4414 W JENSEN RD

9303 N DIVISION ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
924 S MAPLE ST

4401 E 22ND AVE

2322 E PROVIDENCE AVE
3508 W PROVIDENCE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

111 N WALNUT RD

4320 E 57TH AVE

2630 N CUBA ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SUITE N
8424 N NEVADA ST

157 S HOWARD ST

405 W WALNUT ST

42 E WELLESLEY AVE
1907 E 6TH AVE

3908 N ADAMS ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1619 N MADISON ST

100 N HOWARD ST

304 W PACIFIC AVE
11906 E MAIN AVE

824 E HASTINGS RD

3307 E CLEVELAND AVE
12120 S HANGMAN VALLEY RD
14919 E 21ST AVE

522 E RIVERSIDE AVE

22 W INDIANA AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VALLEYFORD
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99209
99202
99223
99203
99202
99203
99208
99004
99218
99201
99204
99223
99207
99205
99201
99206
99223
99217
99201
99208
99201
99156
99207
99202
99205
99201
99205
99201
99201
99206
99218
99217
99036
99037
99202
99205



