

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604386350	COCINA DEL CARMEN, INC	BIRRIERIA TIJUANA	2018 N HAMILTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604911408	GRADUATE COMMUNICATIONS	GRADUATE COMMUNICATIONS	2248 OCEANVIEW RD	OCEANSIDE	CA	92056
604897789	ROOME ENTERPRISES, INC	SERVICEMASTER CLEANING AND RESTORATION BY ROOM	5974 W SELTICE WAY	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604637510	NOBIS TECHNOLOGY, LLC	NOBIS TECHNOLOGY LLC	108 E TANGLEBRIAR CT	BASTROP	TX	78602
604069635	IRON HORSE LLC	IRON HORSE LLC	5501 NE 223RD AVE	FAIRVIEW	OR	97024
604803017	JANCO FS 2, LLC	VELOCITI SERVICES	950 E PACES FERRY RD NE	ATLANTA	GA	30326
604907813	DANNY RYAN PRECISION CONTRACTING, INC.	ADEP PRECISION CONTRACTING	1818 N ORANGETHORPE PARK	ANAHEIM	CA	92801
604902806	3L ADVISORS INC	3L ADVISORS	1286 UNIVERSITY AVE	SAN DIEGO	CA	92103
604906831	G DUBS CONCESSIONS LLC	G DUBS CONCESSIONS LLC	100 W GARFIELD BAY RD	SAGLE	ID	83860
604904037	KUBIK, GEORGE	HEROS PLUMBING SERVICE	1593 W CRAINS WAY	ATHOL	ID	83801
604829260	FIFTH ASSET, INC.	DEBTBOOK	300 W SUMMIT AVE	CHARLOTTE	NC	28203
604800357	JANCO FS 3, LLC	VELOCITI SERVICES	950 E PACES FERRY RD NE	ATLANTA	GA	30326
601530551	CHUMOV, PAVEL R	PAVEL R CHUMOV	721 S NAPA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
602240541	KINTER ELECTRIC, INC.	KINTER ELECTRIC, INC.	2761 E EDISON RD	SUNNYSIDE	WA	98944
603535392	OBADIAH SERVICES LLC	TROUTMAN USED KAARS	1719 W NORTHWEST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99205
600252896	CASCADE FIRE PROTECTION CO.	CASCADE FIRE PROTECTION CO.	5104 W BRINKLEY RD	KENNEWICK	WA	99338
603145847	SMITH, GARLAND JOSEPH	JUMBO'S YARD & LAWN	2608 E 1ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604416711	HEALING STONE L.L.C.	RACHEL THOMSON LICSWA	220 W NORA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604079956	UPI CORP	UPI CORP	11401 E MONTGOMERY DR	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604493883	L. HARE INTERNATIONAL LLC	IMPACT INVESTING LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604534027	KIND WAYS ENTERPRISES LLC	METHOW MOTION SHUTTLE SERVICES	611 LOOKOUT PL	TWISP	WA	98856
604674278	THE ONE STOP STICKER SHOP LLC	THE ONE STOP STICKER SHOP LLC	7520 S THOMAS MALLEN RD	CHENEY	WA	99004
604691272	CALL2RECYCLE INC DBA CALL2RECYCLE	CALL2RECYCLE	1909 NW 92ND ST	SEATTLE	WA	98117
604732636	SEQUENCE SOLUTIONS LLC	SEQUENCE CONTRACTING	3915 E FRANCIS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604755801	GARCIA, CAILLA ANNE	BARE IT ALL BY CAI	225 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604877805	POWERSTROKE SIDING LLC	POWERSTROKE SIDING	1224 N UNION ST	KENNEWICK	WA	99336
603312710	SMITH, DAWN MARIE	DIRECT AUTO SALES + 2	3258 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604901577	GLUECK, GRACE NEHARAH	GARNET ELECTROLOGY	1337 S GRAND BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604893156	WASHINGTON MOVES LLC	WASHINGTON MOVES	1616 156TH AVE NE	BELLEVUE	WA	98007
604902736	DIRTY BROS DUSTLESS SANDBLASTING LLC	DIRTY BROS DUSTLESS SANDBLASTING LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604906216	SCOTLAND, MICHAEL	SCOTLAND FINISH	1305 W DECATUR AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604902771	BRYAN, OCONNOR DOUGLAS		1604 E 35TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604895124	QUICK FIX FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LLC	QUICK FIX FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
603366470	PRO ESTIMATES LLC	PRO ESTIMATES LLC	4010 N ELM ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604907509	INLAND PRECISION SERVICES LLC	PRECISION LOCK & KEY	2408 N SYCAMORE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604899545	3THREE SYSTEMS, LLC	RAPTOR PAYMENT SYSTEMS	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604070710	REALTYSAURUS LLC	REALTYSAURUS LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604552896	CHRIS CANNING REAL ESTATE, INC	CHRIS CANNING REAL ESTATE, INC	4102 S REGAL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604892237	STICK FIGURE PROVISIONS LLC	BOWERY PROVISIONS	230 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604902175	CONJURE PROJECT LLC	ELEMENTAL SEEDS PROGENY	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604904751	LADUCER, TALITHA MOON	COMPASSION COUNSELING CENTER	3416 W 3RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604157789	PACIFICNW VENTURE TECH, LLC	PACIFICNW VENTURE TECH, LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604898792	XO JANELA LLC	XO JANELA LLC	22 W INDIANA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604903341	MARANATHA CONTRACTING & EXCAVATION LLC	MARANATHA EXCAVATION	6527 E RAE LN	COLBERT	WA	99005
604905929	LIFEWORCS MASSAGE P.L.L.C.	LIFEWORCS MASSAGE	2811 E 39TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
602869201	H & R BLOCK ENTERPRISES LLC	H&R BLOCK #45820	1701 N DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604896493	WELLESLEY DQ, INC.	WELLESLEY DAIRY QUEEN	917 E WELLESLEY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604895174	KEEPIN' IT EASY MOVING L.L.C.	KEEPIN' IT EASY MOVING L.L.C.	5614 N A ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205

604905337	SCOTT MARTINEZ PHOTOGRAPHY LLC	SCOTT MARTINEZ PHOTOGRAPHY	540 W CATALDO	SPOKANE	WA	99209
604757544	9053SPOKANE LLC	UNIVERSITY DISTRICT EXPRESS	905 E 3RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604888644	CORONA CLEANING & DISINFECTION LLC	CORONA CLEANING & DISINFECTION	4258 E 25TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604905706	PEDIATRIC DENTAL ANESTHESIOLOGISTS, PLLC	PDA	920 W COMSTOCK CT	SPOKANE	WA	99203
602869201	H & R BLOCK ENTERPRISES LLC	H&R BLOCK #45824	3527 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
602903964	FINE MINERAL SHOW, LLC	FINE MINERAL SHOW	3 E 40TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604889299	LILAC CITY COFFEE LLC	LILAC CITY COFFEE	3337 W WOODSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604894292	THOR'S 57TH DUPLEX LLC	THOR'S 57TH DUPLEX LLC	4414 W JENSEN RD	CHENEY	WA	99004
602869201	H & R BLOCK ENTERPRISES LLC	H&R BLOCK #45831	9303 N DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604879410	IVY STAFFING LLC	IVY STAFFING LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604895897	AVALOS, MARIAH DAY	MIA'S HOUSECLEANING	924 S MAPLE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604900696	KOCH, ROBERT BLAIR	RK DESIGN & BUILD	4401 E 22ND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604899716	SRT MOBILE LLC	SRT MOBILE LLC	2322 E PROVIDENCE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604908724	JACOBSON, KAYLA MARIE	KJ COORDINATION	3508 W PROVIDENCE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604904534	ANGELA SAUER, PLLC	ANGELA SAUER, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604896075	DALES FRESH BAKERY GOODS INC	DALES FRESH BAKERY GOODS INC	111 N WALNUT RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604895729	FORTRESS BUILDERS INC.	FORTRESS BUILDERS INC.	4320 E 57TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604787808	GENERATION 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC	GENERATION 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC	2630 N CUBA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604899871	REDISCOVER HOPE PLLC	REDISCOVER HOPE PLLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SUITE N	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604902641	THE SNACKTIME CLUB LLC	THE SNACKTIME CLUB LLC	8424 N NEVADA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604909314	ELEVATE PFS HOLDINGS INC	ELEVATE PFS HOLDINGS INC	157 S HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604905962	VALENTINE, BAYLEE MICHELLE	BAYLEE VALENTINE COUNSELING	405 W WALNUT ST	NEWPORT	WA	99156
604905838	DAVIS, ALEXA	HAIR BY ALEXA DAVIS	42 E WELLESLEY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604506981	WAITE, JOEL	ALWAYS WOODCRAFTS	1907 E 6TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604905248	BACON, CONNOR	BROADVIEW VISUALS	3908 N ADAMS ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604907017	NAMAKA CONSTRUCTION, LLC	NAMAKA CONSTRUCTION, LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603371852	DOBSON, JACQUELINE	SWATCH SPOKANE	1619 N MADISON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604899882	SK PNW, LLC	SK PNW, LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604899585	BLACKFISH ANALYTICS, LLC	BLACKFISH ANALYTICS, LLC	304 W PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604905007	ELITE HOMES CONSTRUCTION LLC	ELITE HOMES CONSTRUCTION LLC	11906 E MAIN AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604753053	ALPHA TRANSPORTERS LLC	ALPHA TRANSPORTERS LLC	824 E HASTINGS RD	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604904155	JOECARE AFH LLC	JOECARE AFH LLC	3307 E CLEVELAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604513302	PROPERTY SOLUTIONS NORTHWEST LLC	PROPERTY SOLUTIONS NORTHWEST	12120 S HANGMAN VALLEY RD	VALLEYFORD	WA	99036
604884060	ANYTIME ANYWHERE CONSTRUCTION SITE SERVICES LLC	ANYTIME ANYWHERE CONSTRUCTION SITE SERVICES LLC	14919 E 21ST AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99037
604863128	EMPTY SET, LLC	EMPTY SET, LLC	522 E RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604756470	ALLEN, JAMIE L	HAIR BY JAMIE	22 W INDIANA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205